Number

112
9021
10321
20349
23372
24317
27239
32350
37683
37711
38363
39343
46457
51572
53121
53240
55754
60140
60187
60272
60293
60907
62031
62726
63330
64665
64893
65785
65944
66534
66964
66989
67022
67933
67984
68048
68506
69117
69304
70607
70859
71202
71434
71506
71574
71584
71722
71976
72282
72504
72558
73113
73400

Name

Robellion

Greenbrier Panthers
Victory Robotics

Space Invaders
InT.E.N.T.S.

Glenkirk Golden Gears

8 Stars

The Sea Salters

Mighty Mount Vernon Mustangs
The Mini Jackets

The Wild Robots
Marshall Eaglebots
Coding Cats

Excavating Gators

The PHinders

Beam Bots

Fire Breathing Gummy Bears
The Fried Eggs

Rhea Valley Dino Nuggets
Alvey Sun Droids

Saints Robotics
Mechanical Cardinals
LEGOAT Legends
Raiders of the Lost Spark
RoboCougars

Indiana Janes

Robo Diggers

Bengalbots

Robodragons

NGES Lego Dragoneers
Curious Minds
CoolRobot Bruh

Roar Bot 13

Mecha Masters

Chaos Seekers

Miner Minions

Scripted Builders

The Sandstorms
Robo-Penguins

Kaechele Coyotes-Brickologists
Nebula Horizon

The Ancient UNCS
Sigma7

Synergy

CYBORG CODERS

Robo Diggers

Treasure Trappers
RoboDragons

Maybeury Mallards Challenge Team

The Dirty Byrds
Bionical Brains
Eshkavaitors
UNEARTHED TITANS

Qualifier
Hayfield 2
Norfolk
Manassas 1
Alexandria
Abingdon
Manassas 2
Manassas 1
Abingdon
Newport News
Manassas 1
Henrico-Godwin
Manassas 1

DC Friendship
Abingdon
Martinsville
Hayfield 1
Henrico-Freeman
Manassas 1
Abingdon
Manassas 2
Hayfield 1
Manassas 1
Chantilly
Manassas 2
Henrico-Godwin
Ashburn
Manassas 2

DC McKinley
Henrico-Godwin
Charlottesville
Hayfield 2
Newport News
Manassas 1
Blacksburg
Henrico-Godwin
Richmond
Blacksburg
Manassas 2
Richmond

Glen Allen
Ashburn

DC McKinley

DC McKinley
Richmond
Ashburn
Newport News
Martinsville
Hayfield 1
Henrico-Freeman
Glen Allen

DC Friendship
Alexandria
Chantilly

Institution City

Nova Labs

Greenbrier Intermediate School
Victory Elementary

Chris Yung Elementary

Hillsville Elementary

Glenkirk Elementary

Piney Branch Elementary School
Hillsville Elementary School

Mt. Vernon Elementary School
Osbourn Park High School
Greenfield Elementary

Marshall Elementary

Capitol City Robotics
Gladesboro Elementary

Patrick Henry Elementary School

St. Catherine's School
Innovation ES

Alvey Elementary
St. Stephen's and St. Agnes
Piney Branch Elementary School

Springwoods Elementary
Collegiate School

Hillside Elementary
Springwoods Elementary
Bancroft Elementary School
Greenfield Elementary

Nathanael Greene Elementary School

Newsome Park Elementary School

Christ Chapel Academy
Odin Wise

JB Watkins Elementary

Odin Wise

Bristow Run Elementary
Mary Munford

Kaechele Elementary School
Oakhil

Yantra Robotics Academy
McLean Robotics

I4STEM

Kalamoo Community Outreach
Salem Montessori

Maybeury Elementary-HCPS
Byrd Elementary School

McNair Upper Elementary

Fairfax
Chesapeake
Bristow
Bristow
Hillsville
Gainesville
Bristow
Hillsville
Yorktown
Manassas
North Chesterfield
Manassas
Washington
Hillsville
Martinsville
Herndon
Richmond
Manassas
Meadowview
Haymarket
Alexandria
Bristow
Great Falls
Woodbridge
Richmond
Broadlands
Woodbridge
Washington
North Chesterfield
Stanardsville
Ashburn
Newport News
Woodbridge
Reston
North Chesterfield
Midlothian
Reston
Bristow
Richmond
Glen Allen
Herndon
Ashburn
Tysons
Midlothian
Ashburn
Suffolk
Salem
Centreville
Henrico
Goochland
Ashburn
Herndon
ALDIE



